
 

BALLINDERRY PRIMARY SCHOOL AND NURSERY UNIT 

School Holidays 2025/26 

School reopens   
 

Thursday 28th August 2025 - ½ day finish at 12.30 pm 
 

 
Friday 29th August 2025 – Full Day (Y2-Y7) 

                                     Y1 – 12 noon 
 

Please note: there is no EA Bus OR School Meals until  
Monday 1st September 

 

 School Closes School Reopens 

Half-Term Friday 24th October 2025 
at 2.00 pm 

 

Monday 3rd November 
2025 

Christmas Friday 19th December 2025 
at 12 noon 

 

Monday 5th January 
2026 

Half-Term Friday 6th February 2026 
at 2.00 pm 

 

Monday 16th February 
2026 

St Patrick’s Day Monday 16th March 2026 
at 3.00 pm  

 

Wednesday 18th March 
2026 

Easter Friday 27th March 2026 
at 12 noon 

 

Monday 13th April 2026 

Bank Holiday 
May 

Friday 1st May 2026 
at 2.00 pm 

 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 

Bank Holiday 
Spring Bank  

Friday 22nd May 2026 
at 2.00 pm 

 

Wednesday 27th May 
2026 

Summer Holidays Tuesday 30th June 2026 
at 12 noon 

 

 

 

 

 

 


